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Oopen and Sportsman Category
Name: 3RD 150 CARLISLE PA old Bird Race Flown: 04/24/2010
Release(C): 07:00 Birds: 165 Lofts: 10 Station: CARLISLE PA

weather (Rel) PART CLOUD, ENE @ 2, 45 degrees (Arr) Sunny, ENE @ 5, 60 degrees

ARRIVAL MILES TOWIN YPM PT
10:28:32 163.214 00.00 1377.487 126
10:32:50 165.788 01.01 1370.895 123
10:25:38 159.322 02.05 1363.499 119
10:26:40 2/ 19 03.06 1356.726 115
10:28:37 160.636 03.23 1355.077 111
10:30:36 161.698 04.00 1351.312 107
10:27:42 3/ 19 04.09 1349.933 103
10:27:42 4/ 19 04.09 1349.890 99
10:27:44 5/ 19 04.11 1349.684 95
10:27:45 6/ 19 04.12 1349.641 91
10:32:18 162.507 04.41 1347.045 87
10:33:58 163.671 04.51 1346.216 83
10:30:10 2/ 19 04.56 1345.073 79
10:35:34 2/ 20 06.27 1336.234 75
10:36:12 3/ 20 07.05 1332.320 71
10:39:26 2/ 20 07.37 1329.653 67
10 percent -----——-——--————————————-
10:39:35 3/ 20 07.46 1328.715 63
10:31:07 7/ 19 07.34 1328.067 59
10:35:21 2/ 12 07.43 1328.062 55
10:35:22 3/ 12 07.45 1327.866 51
10:19:52 150.756 07.15 1327.510 47
10:37:25 4/ 20 08.18 1324.845 43
10:37:42 5/ 20 08.35 1323.161 40
10:35:09 2/ 14 08.33 1322.693 36
10:37:48 6/ 20 08.41 1322.553 32
10:32:15 8/ 19 08.42 1321.007 28
10:32:19 9/ 19 08.45 1320.624 24
10:32:34 10/ 19 09.01 1318.998 20
10:30:44 157.897 09.00 1318.561 16
10:41:33 4/ 20 09.44 1316.941 12
10:35:36 3/ 19 10.22 1311.169 8
10:39:51 7/ 20 10.44 1310.222 4
10:40:03 8/ 20 10.55 1309.061 O
20 percent -------—---————————————-
10:40:17 2/ 7 11.44 1304.013
10:43:59 5/ 20 12.11 1302.567
10:33:42 2/ 20 11.58 1300.269
10:41:43 9/ 20 12.36 1299.152
10:41:44 10/ 20 12.37 1299.064
10:34:11 3/ 20 12.27 1297.385
10:40:49 4/ 12 13.12 1295.116
10:36:43 11/ 19 13.10 1293.743
10:42:49 3/ 7 14.16 1289.206
10:40:45 3/ 14 14.09 1289.150
10:35:35 4/ 20 13.51 1288.941
10:40:50 4/ 14 14.14 1288.615
10:35:44 5/ 20 14.00 1288.045
10:39:34 4/ 19 14.20 1287.542
10:37:47 12/ 19 14.14 1287.397
10:37:49 13/ 19 14.16 1287.210
10:41:20 5/ 14 14.44 1285.782
10:36:18 6/ 20 14.34 1284.631
10:43:59 163.139 15.33 1281.820
10:44:14 2/ 19 15.49 1280.334

POS NAME BAND NUMBER CLR
1 Komperda Lo/7 1416 IF 09 PAT BB::
2 Vinnie Lof/20 1814 IF 09 CME BCH:
3 Deb-Ray Lo/19 9007 IF 09 DRTO BB::
4 Deb—Ray Loft 9141 IF 09 DRTO BCH:
5 Fairway Lo/19 79186 AU 09 ARPU BC::
6 Marian Har/14 534 IF 09 PAT BB
7 Deb-Ray Loft 8063 IF 08 DRTO BB::
8 Deb—Ray Loft 9015 IF 09 DRTO BCH:
9 Deb-Ray Loft 5627 IF 08 PAT  BCH:

10 Deb-Ray Loft 7072 AU 07 TOR BB::
11 New Jersey/12 647 IF 09 wHC BB

12 colfax Lof/20 234 IF 09 LHC BB::
13 Fairway Loft 79089 AU 09 ARPU BC::
14 colfax Loft 295 IF 09 WHC BB::
15 colfax Loft 303 IF 09 WHC BB::
16 vinnie Loft 219 IF 09 WHC BCH:

17 vinnie Loft 1816 IF 09 CME SIL:
18 Deb-Ray Loft 8052 IF 08 DRTO BCWF
19 New Jersey 305 IF 09 NHF BB

20 New Jersey 303 IF 09 NHF BB

21 stanley za/15 1125 IF 09 PAT DCK
22 colfax Loft 4449 IF 08 PAT BK::
23 colfax Loft 273 IF 09 WHC BLK:
24 Marian Hareza 3134 IF 09 wTCM BC

25 colfax Loft 207 IF 09 LLF BC::
26 Deb-Ray Loft 8032 IF 08 DRTO BCH:
27 Deb-Ray Loft 8007 IF 08 DRTO BB::
28 Deb-Ray Loft 2598 IF 08 WTCM BCH:
29 Taranto Lo/20 958 IF 09 FIT BB::
30 vinnie Loft 683 IF 09 WTCM BCH:
31 Fairway Loft 79127 AU 09 ARPU RGRI
32 colfax Loft 280 IF 09 WHC BC::
33 colfax Loft 257 IF 09 WHC BB::

34 Komperda Loft 1420 IF 09 PAT  BBWF
35 vinnie Loft 1122 IF 09 NHF BB::
36 Taranto Loft 959 IF 09 FIT BCHK
37 colfax Loft 322 IF 09 WHC RED:
38 colfax Loft 308 IF 09 WHC BB::
39 Taranto Loft 902 IF 09 FIT BCHK
40 New Jersey 336 IF 05 wHC BCH

41 Deb-Ray Loft 7042 AU 07 TOR BB::
42 Komperda Loft 609 IF 08 WHC BCH:
43 Marian Hareza 461 IF 09 wHC BCSP
44 Taranto Loft 23 IF 08 PRPC SDB:
45 Marian Hareza 136 IF 09 PAT DCH

46 Taranto Loft 965 IF 09 FIT SIL:
47 Fairway Loft 11086 AU 08 ARPU SIL:
48 Deb-Ray Loft 8081 IF 08 DRTO BCH:
49 Deb-Ray Loft 9055 IF 09 DRTO BB::
50 Marian Hareza 128 IF 09 PAT DCH

51 Taranto Loft 984 IF 09 FIT BB::
52 C. wilson/19 1871 IF 09 FOYS GRIZ
53 C. wilson 1653 IF 08 FOYS BB::
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ARRIVAL

41:12 5/ 19
41:14 6/ 19
45:26 11/ 20
27:50 2/ 15
39:46 14/ 19
Club

MILES
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14
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113
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:02
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:36
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15.58 1277.968
16.00 1277.843
16.19 1277.763
15.12 1276.697
16.13 1275.799
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YPM
740
537
922
669

PT
1274.
1271.
1270.
1267.
1266.039
1266.010
1265.266
1264.810
1264.810
1264.076
1263.269
1258.710
1255.874
1252.839
1248.485
1247.965
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1223.907
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1218.923
1216.616
1216.029
1212.531
1212.288
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1210.373
1208.890
1208.315
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1203.941
1203.767
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1202.085
1201.026
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1199.646
1199.041
1196.329
1195.283
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1189.959
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NAME

Komperda Loft
Ccolfax Loft
C. wilson
Stanley Zzagul
Fairway Loft
C. wilson
Colfax Loft
C. wilson
Komperda Loft
Fairway Loft
C. wilson
Marian Hareza
Taranto Loft
Stanley Zzagul
vinnie Loft
C. wilson

C. wilson
Fairway Loft
Fairway Loft
Deb-Ray Loft
Taranto Loft
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Fairway Loft
Fairway Loft
Marian Hareza
Fairway Loft
Fairway Loft
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1132
146
703
1364
973
1170
1571
79118
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GE BC C 11:01:34 10/ 14
Nw3J BBWF H 11:01:58 11/ 14
NHF BC:: C 11:08:29 16/ 20
PAT BC C 11:03:49 12/ 14
WHC SIL: H 11:09:27 18/ 20
LLM SIL C 10:50:10 6/ 15
LCM BCH: C 11:15:57 17/ 20
LCM CHWF C 11:17:27 18/ 20
PAT BB C 10:54:54 7/ 15
ARPU BC:: C 11:12:00 10/ 19

westside Homing Club
weekly Race Report

Oopen and Sportsman Category

BAND NUMBER

1460
4473
307
1371
79120
44065
194
357
1433
11121
387
468
929
1351
4802
2446
417
79092
79122
3195
922
412
79093
79126
735
79131
69476

old Bird Race

CLR X ARRIVAL MILES
PAT BBWF C 11:18:41 6/ 7
PAT BB:: C 11:21:54 19/ 20
NHF DC:: C 11:21:18 11/ 19
PAT BB C 11:02:49 8/ 15
ARPU BWF: C 11:19:50 11/ 19
ARPU BB:: H 11:25:25 12/ 19
WHC BB:: H 11:29:07 20/ 20
WHC DC:: H 11:32:38 13/ 19
PAT BCH: C 11:33:33 7/ 7
ARPU CH:: H 11:35:23 12/ 19
NHF DC:: C 11:42:17 14/ 19
WHC BBWF C 11:43:37 13/ 14
FJT SPL: C 11:40:55 18/ 20
LLF BB C 11:30:37 9/ 15
PAT BB:: H 12:00:20 19/ 20
FOYS BLK: H 12:05:42 15/ 19
WHC BB:: C 12:09:41 16/ 19
ARPU SPL: C 12:15:28 13/ 19
ARPU BC:: H 12:15:33 14/ 19
WTCM BBWF C 12:39:04 19/ 19
FIT BCHK H 12:39:03 19/ 20
WHC BB:: H 13:08:57 17/ 19
ARPU BB:: C 13:04:45 15/ 19
ARPU RED: H 14:02:23 16/ 19
WHC BCH C 14:47:41 14/ 14
ARPU BC:: H 16:01:06 17/ 19
ARPU BB:: H 18:05:03 18/ 19
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34.58 1178.038
35.22 1176.091
36.40 1174.187
37.13 1167.175
40.19 1154.784
37.32 1152.773
44.09 1139.898
45.38 1133.301
42.16 1129.593
46.46 1121.816
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TOWIN YPM PT

50.09 1110.414
52.47 1099.847
52.52 1098.735
50.12 1092.703
54.36 1088.033
56.59 1081.695
01:00 1070.355
01:04 1053.096
01:05 1050.107
01:10 1026.541
01:13 1017.091
01:17 1003.379
01:19 989.211
01:17 980.497
01:28 971.462
01:37 939.185
01:41 927.115
01:50 896.128
01:50 895.905
02:15 826.938
02:17 819.606
02:40 778.174
02:39 775.061
03:37 669.307
04:21 608.494
05:35 522.467
07:39 425.098
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